Radiogram No. 6621u
Routine Ops with SM Audio Subsystem [CTTC]. Profilaktika

GMT
06:00-06:10
06:10-06:40
06:40-07:30
07:30-07:45
07:45-08:00
08:00-11:00
08:00-08:15
08:15-08:35
08:35-08:40
08:40-09:30
09:30-11:00
11:00-12:00
11:00-11:10
11:00-11:20
11:10-12:30
11:20-12:20
12:00-12:20
12:20-12:30
12:20-12:40

12:30-12:50

12:30-12:40
12:40-13:40

12:50-13:00

13:05-13:20
13:40-13:55
13:55-14:55
14:55-15:55
15:55-16:10
15:55-18:25
15:55-16:05
16:05-18:15
16:20-16:35
16:35-18:05
18:05-18:45
18:15-18:25

18:25-18:35

18:25-18:30

CREW

FE-1, FE-2

CDR

FE-2
FE-1
CDR
FE-1
CDR

FE-2
CDR
FE-1
FE-2
CDR, FE-2

FE-1

FE-2
FE-1

CDR

FE-2

CDR
FE-1

CDR
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ACTIVITY
Morning inspection
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST
Prep for Work
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
CTTC routine ops (audio path and VHF receiver test)
Prep for Work
Start BSA battery charge
PMAZ2 Leak Check
PMA2 depress
Physical Exercise (RED)
Physical Exercise (TVIS)
CTTC comm assets switchover to a backup string
PMAZ2 leak check
PLASMA CRYSTAL-3. Equipment setup Tagup with specialists (S-band)
Physical Exercise (CEVIS)
CSLM2 - ops prep
SAMS - ICU activation, section 1
PMA2 leak check closeout ops

PLASMA CRYSTAL-3 PLUS. Leak check before evacuation. Tagup with
specialists (S-band)

Activation of CSLM2
DOUG Software Review

PLASMA CRYSTAL-3 PLUS. Experiment setup. Tagup with specialists (S-
band)

Gas Analyzer deactivation in Soyuz 221

ISS Crew and I'Ol'Y (RSA Flight Control Team) Weekly Conference (S-band)

LUNCH

Shuttle transfers review

Private Family Conference (S-band)

PROFILAKTIKA. Test exercise on TVIS. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
EHS Water Sampling prep

Water sampling (EHS)

Food frequency questionnaire

Physical Exercise (RED)

COX maintenance

EHS Water Sampling close out ops

RS ISS Window Inspection and photography (prep) Tagup with specialists
(S-band)

Transfer TVIS/IRED/CEVIS/HRM data to MEC
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18:30-18:55 Prep for Work

18:35-18:55 |FE-1

18:45-18:55 |FE-2 MELFI Stage 10A Icepack Insertion

18:55-19:10 Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

19:10-19:45 DINNER

19:45-20:05 Mission management / ISS Crew Tagup (S + Ku-band)
20:05-20:30 Daily food prep

20:30-21:30 Pre-sleep

21:30-06:00 SLEEP

Task List FE-1 IMS Update

Note: 1. See OSTP for references to US activities.
2. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion

End of Radiogram



